
Presenter Development Program FY24 
APPLICATION DUE JULY 27, 2023 

 

Presenter Development Online Application Template 
 

Presenter Development 23-24 Template 
 
2023-2024 Season Information (Current Season) 
Budget 
List events planned from July 1, 2023, to June 30, 2024, for which fee support is requested: 

NAME OF ARTIST 
TENTATIVE 
DATES ARTIST FEE OUTREACH FEE 

1)    

2)    

3)    

4)    

5)    

6)    

7)    

8)    

Subtotals $ $ 

Multiply Subtotals by 20% X 0.20 X 0.20 

Add Results 
$                             
+  $ 

Amount Requested (must not exceed $2,000) $ 

 


